

MMGSY (GEN)

[538]

Cont of Road From Pokharaha Nam Road to

Measurement Book

Boghmara

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

of mahaqant

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Agency - Peshwa Khneri

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Final Bill</u>					
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1) Const. of Benchmark and reference pillars					
9m. wide P-10 item (1)					
0.769 km. @ Rs. 7335 = 30 / km Rs.					5795 = 60
2) Const. of reference pillars					
9m. wide P-10 item (2)					
0.769 km. @ Rs. 5135 = 25 / km Rs.					3949 = 60
3) Clearing and grubbing road					
and use - job.					
9m. wide P-10 item (3)					
0.532 km. @ Rs. 4973 = 47 / km Rs.					2676 = 00
4) Const. of benchmark with approved material obtained from borrow pits					
9m wide P-10 item (4)					
i) 926.63 m ³ @ Rs. 184 = 74 / m ³ Rs.					171186 = 00
ii) 397.13 m ³ @ Rs. 194 = 12 / m ³ Rs.					77091 = 00
5) Excavation of foundation of structure etc - job.					
9m. wide P-10 item (5)					
81.59 m ³ @ Rs. 28571 / m ³ Rs.					22311 = 00
6) P.W. Recm-10cm Open foundation etc - job.					
9m. wide P-11 item (6)					
6.49 m ³ @ Rs. 53538 / m ³ Rs.					33978 = 00
					Rs. 341070 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF. P. 34		1070.00
(7) P.V. PCC M-15 in open formation etc - 106.					
9M wide P-11 item (7)					
41.62M ³ @ Rs. 5105 = 251M ³ Rs. 212485 = 4					
(8) P.L.M. PCC M-15 in sub- structure etc - 106.					
9M wide P-11 item (8)					
23.76M ³ @ Rs. 5315 = 92M ³ Rs. 126306 = 4					
(9) P.V. Slab in R.C. N.P. Mum. P.C. concrete work etc					
9M wide P-11 item (9)					
15.00M @ Rs. 4450 = 50M ³ Rs. 66758 = 4					
(10) P.V. Slab in R.C. N.P. side 600mm deep H.P. column etc					
9M wide P-11 item (10)					
7.50M @ Rs. 1468 = 31M ³ Rs. 11012 = 00					
(11) Laying first class bedding on well compacted sand moorum etc - 106.					
9M wide P-12 item (11)					
7.63M ³ @ Rs. 628 = 83M ³ Rs. 6056 = 00					
(12) Sand filling in foundation etc - 106.					
9M wide P-12 item (12)					
19.35M ³ @ Rs. 628 = 83M ³ Rs. 17168 = 00					
					Rs. 775855.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF P. 775855=00
(13) Dismantling concrete masonry					
9.14. vide P. 12 item (13)					
1.79 M ³ CP. 464=121 M ³ P. 831=00					
(14) Dismantling of existing					
stone wall like structure					
etc - job.					
9.14. vide P. 12 item (14)					
51.77 M ³ CP. 333=17 M ³ P. 17315=00					
(15) Removing all sides of					
damaged M. pipe.					
9.14. vide P. 12 item (15)					
15.00 M CP. 161=97 M P. 2550=00					
(16) const. of subgrade A					
between shoulder with					
approved material etc - job.					
9.14. vide P. 13 item (16)					
2323.04 M ³ CP. 196=00 M ³ P. 455316=00					
(17) const. of sub. by providing					
well graded material etc -					
etc - job.					
9.14. vide P. 13 item (17)					
622.89 M ³ CP. 2141=68 M ³ P. 1334031=00					
(18) W.D.M. including material					
P.V. laying spreading and					

A 2585898=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF. Pz. 2585898 = 00	
compacting stone 98200000					
etc - 506.					
9.4. vide P-13 item (18)					
216.28m ² Qz. 3370 = 731m ² Pz. 729021 = 00					
119) P1. and 98200000 P1. item					
Compacting stone 98200000					
(SS-1) etc - 506.					
9.4. vide P-13 item (19)					
2883.75m ² Qz. 542881m ² Pz. 158260 = 00					
120) P1. and 98200000 P1. item					
Compacting stone 98200000					
(SS-1) etc - 506.					
9.4. vide P-13 item (20)					
2883.75m ² Qz. 18631m ² Pz. 53724 = 00					
(21) mix bed surfacing					
P1. Laying and rolling of					
leze graded for mix surfacing					
material of 20mm thickness					
9.4. vide P-14 item (21)					
2883.75m ² Qz. 215.801m ² Pz. 622313 = 00					
(22) Laying concrete concrete 1/1 ft					
of first class bedding 300mm					
deep 1/1 ft					
9.4. vide P-14 item (22)					
20,00m Qz. 890 = 791m ² Pz. 17815 = 00					
				B. 4167031 = 00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. Rs. 4167031.00
(23) P.V. and Fixing of Medical					
mm by mm temporary sign					
board etc - job					
Qty. vide P-14 item (23)					
3 NO Qs. 1157-54 each					Rs. 34538.00
(24) traffic sign					
Qty. vide P-14 item (24)					
(i) 600 mm square sign					
2 NO Qs. 5435-83 each					Rs. 10872.00
(ii) 600 mm square sign					
4 NO Qs. 3739-49 each					Rs. 15758.00
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm					
2 NO Qs. 4635-79 each					Rs. 9272.00
(25) Rec m-15 circle km. stone					
glazed and design etc - job					
(i) km. stone Qty. vide P-15 item (25)					
1) km stone 2 NO Qs. 2253-33 Rs.					4507.00
(ii) 200 m stone 3 NO Qs. 637-03 Rs.					1911.00
(26) Road marking with hot					
apparel thermoplastic compound					
on B.T. surface etc - job					
Qty. vide P-15 item (26)					
153.80 m ² Qs. 851.00/m ²					Rs. 130884.00
					Rs. 437477.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Of - Pz.	437	473	= 00
Less 10% below (Pz.)			437	477	= 00
		Pz.	393	296	= 00
Less previous payment (Pz.)			368	270	= 00
		B.	254	826	= 00
Subend rate					
25/11/21				25.11.21	
J.E					